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 Rahara N.S. School Calendar 2022-23 

 

Term One 2022 

School re-opens on Wednesday 31st August 2022 @ 9:20am 

 

October Mid-term Break 2022:  

School closes Friday 28th October 2022 @ 3pm  

School re-opens Monday 7th November 2022 @ 9:20am 

 

Christmas Holidays 2022: 

School closes Wednesday 21st December 2022 @ 12:00pm 

School re-opens Thursday 5th January 2023 @ 9:20am 

 

Spring bank holiday 2023: 

School is closed on Monday 6th February 2023 

 

Spring Mid-term Break 2023: 

School closes Wednesday 15th February 2022 @ 3pm for the midterm break. 

School re-opens Monday 20th February 2023 @ 9:20am 
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St. Patrick’s Day 2023: 

School is closed on Friday 17th March 2023 

 

 

Easter Break 2023: 

School closes on Friday 31st March 2023 @ 12:00pm 

School re-opens Monday 17th April 2023 @ 9:20am 

 

Bank Holidays 2023:  

School is closed on Monday 1st May. 

School is closed on Monday 5thJune. 

 

Summer Closure 2023: 

School closes on Friday 23rd June 2023 @ 12:00pm. 

 

NOTE** 

If it is necessary to take emergency closures due to adverse weather, etc, schools may 

be required to work back up to three days at the beginning of Easter Holy Week. 

There will be three half day school closures (one per term) for the 2022/23 academic 

year to facilitate the Primary Language Curriculum. These dates have yet to be 

confirmed.  

 

 

 


